Position

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Secretary ||

Administrative Secretary ||

Administrative Secretary |

Administrative Secretary ||

Administrative Secretary

Office Secretary

Selpa Technician

Selpa Technician

School Secretary

School Secretary

School Secretary

Program Operations Specialist

School Secretary

Office Secretary

Career Center Tech

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Department

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Total Wages

$62,209

$61,734

$56,012

$55,595

$54,740

$54,462

$50,640

$49,822

$48,077

$43,685

$41,618

$40,797

$40,054

$38,399

$38,221

$34,748

$34,475

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,538

$9,454

$8,368

$17,532

$16,851

$8,586

$15,639

$11,100

$8,082

$15,503

$7.351

$14,690

$13,349

$15,513

$4,042

$15,029

$2,459



School Secretary

Career Center Tech

Selpa Technician

Office Secretary

Human Resources Clerk

Office Secretary

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Sutter County Office of
Education

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

Classified Clerical

$32,279

$29,352

$29,298

$28,956

$24,063

$17,308

$14,439

$3,929

$9,409

$15,192

$4,966

$0



