Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Assistant		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$62,209	\$14,538
Administrative Assistant		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$61,734	\$9,454
Administrative Secretary II		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$56,012	\$8,368
Administrative Secretary II		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$55,595	\$17,532
Administrative Secretary I		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$54,740	\$16,851
Administrative Secretary II		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$54,462	\$8,586
Administrative Secretary		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$50,640	\$15,639
Office Secretary		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$49,822	\$11,100
Selpa Technician		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$48,077	\$8,082
Selpa Technician		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$43,685	\$15,503
School Secretary		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$41,618	\$7,351
School Secretary		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$40,797	\$14,690
School Secretary		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$40,054	\$13,349
Program Operations Specialist		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$38,399	\$15,513
School Secretary		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$38,221	\$4,042
Office Secretary		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$34,748	\$15,029
Career Center Tech		Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$34,475	\$2,459

School Secretary	Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$32,279	\$14,439
Career Center Tech	Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$29,352	\$3,929
Selpa Technician	Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$29,298	\$9,409
Office Secretary	Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$28,956	\$15,192
Human Resources Clerk	Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$24,063	\$4,966
Office Secretary	Sutter County Office of Education	Classified Clerical	\$17,308	\$0